Roll No.
21226081

21227374

21238858

21238859

21297501

21297502

21297503

21297504

21297505

21297506

21297507

21297508

21297509

21297510

21297511

21297512

21297513

21297514

21297515

21297516

21297517

21297518

21297519

21297520

21297521

21297522

21297523

21297524

BG. 2nd Semester Examination batches 2018,2019 & 2020 held in August -September,2021

Reg No.
725-JB-2017

854-JB-2019
910-JB-2019
909-JB-2019
920-JB-2020
921-JB-2020
922-JB-2020
923-JB-2020
924-JB-2020
925-JB-2020
926-JB-2020
927-JB-2020
928-JB-2020
929-JB-2020
930-JB-2020
931-JB-2020
932-JB-2020
933-JB-2020
934-JB-2020
935-JB-2020
936-JB-2020
937-JB-2020
938-JB-2020
939-JB-2020
940-JB-2020
941-JB-2020
942-JB-2020

943-JB-2020

Jamiyat-ul-Banat,Lal Bazar

Name
IRSHANA MAJEED

SAFOORA KIRMANI
IFLAH JAN

ANJUM ARA

RAIFAH MAGRAY
TANZEELA HAMEED
SUMAIRA YOUSUF
REZWANA MUSHTAQ
NUZHAT BASHIR
BISMA YOUSF
MUNAZA MANZOOR
SHAFIA MOHI UD DIN
ULFAT ARA

SHAZIYA AMINE
BHAT RAFIA WALI
RUQAYA MANZOOR
QUAZI MUAWIYA
NAZIMA RASOOL
MADEEHA MASOOQDI
MUNAZA JAN

RIFAT AMIN

SHUGUFTA MUSHTAQ

BILKEESA JAN

RUQAYA MANZOOR

MEHVISH ASHRAF

TAWSEEF JAAN

SUJAT GULZAR

AASIYA AKBAR

Subjects
GEN220(44;21) EVS220(38) 1S220(39;28)

ARL220(46;29) <br>

GEN220(17;14) EVS220(14) ED220(25;27)
ARL220(32;28) <br>

GEN220(25;22) EVS220(31) EL220(24;22)
FE220(31;23) <br>

GEN220(36;21) EVS220(33) EL220(36;22)
FE220(30;24) <br>

ECS220(51) ALL220(54;24) 10Q220(59;23)
HJ220(60;27) <br>

ECS220(35) ALL220(50;26) 10Q220(57;20)
HJ220(58;28) <br>

ECS220(41) ALL220(48;20) 10Q220(58;24)
HJ220(54;25) <br>

ECS220(29) ALL220(28;23) 10Q220(41;24)
HJ220(35;26) <br>

ECS220(35) ALL220(31;22) 10Q220(55;25)
HJ220(48;26) <br>

ECS220(35) ALL220(29;25) 10Q220(49;20)
HJ220(44;28) <br>

ECS220(34) ALL220(28;24) 10Q220(57;21)
HJ220(48;27) <br>

ECS220(37) ALL220(39;23) 10Q220(60;23)
HJ220(58;28) <br>

ECS220(44) ALL220(48;26) 10Q220(59;20)
HJ220(55;29) <br>

ECS220(36) ALL220(34;23) 10Q220(43;22)
HJ220(36;27) <br>

ECS220(42) ALL220(24;25) 10Q220(52;24)
HJ220(50;28) <br>

ECS220(38) ALL220(28;24) 10Q220(52;25)
HJ220(42;27) <br>

ECS220(42) ALL220(32;22) 10Q220(51;26)
HJ220(49;26) <br>

ECS220(31) ALL220(37;21) 10Q220(58;20)
HJ220(47;25) <br>

ECS220(31) ALL220(35;20) 10Q220(48;20)
HJ220(42;24) <br>

ECS220(25) ALL220(29;19) 10Q220(48;21)
HJ220(39;24) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(34;23) 10Q220(58;23)
HJ220(55;26) <br>

ECS220(33) ALL220(34;24) 10Q220(55;21)
HJ220(50;28) <br>

ECS220(24) ALL220(24;22) 10Q220(48;19)
HJ220(37;27) <br>

ECS220(26) ALL220(24;21) 10Q220(44;20)
HJ220(41;26) <br>

ECS220(32) ALL220(34;20) 10Q220(55;22)
HJ220(51;24) <br>

ECS220(33) ALL220(31;22) 10Q220(50;24)
HJ220(46;25) <br>

ECS220(37) ALL220(32;23) 10Q220(47;19)
HJ220(48;28) <br>

ECS220(29) ALL220(20;21) 10Q220(44;20)
HJ220(38;26) <br>

Result
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
R GEN220, EVS220

PASS/ SGPA-->
6.27273
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.54545
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.72727
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.54545
PASS ST/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.54545
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.27273
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS ST/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
R ALL220



Roll No.
21297525

21297526

21297527

21297528

21297529

21297530

21297531

21297532

21297533

21297534

21297535

21297536

21297537

21297538

21297539

21297540

21297541

21297542

21297543

21297544

21297545

21297546

21297547

21297548

21297549

21297550

21297551

21297552

BG. 2nd Semester Examination batches 2018,2019 & 2020 held in August -September,2021

Reg No.
944-JB-2020

945-JB-2020
1046-JB-2020
946-JB-2020
947-JB-2020
948-JB-2020
949-JB-2020
950-JB-2020
951-JB-2020
952-JB-2020
953-JB-2020
954-JB-2020
955-JB-2020
956-JB-2020
957-JB-2020
958-JB-2020
959-JB-2020
960-JB-2020
961-JB-2020
962-JB-2020
963-JB-2020
964-JB-2020
965-JB-2020
966-JB-2020
967-JB-2020
968-JB-2020
969-JB-2020

971-JB-2020

Jamiyat-ul-Banat,Lal Bazar

Name
RUQAYA HASSAN

NUZHAT JAN

ARUJA WANI
TABASUM AKHTER
GOWSIA FARHAT
IFRA HASSAN
KAISER BASHIR
BILQUESA IDREES
SUBREENA HAMID
QURAT ULAYEN
AZRA AMIN

AKEELA DAWOOD
MEHVISH JAN
TABEENA MUBARAK
SHAZIA JAN

SHAZIA MOHI UD DIN
UZMA AMIN

PARISA NAZIR
SURAYA NABI
ERTIQA NISAR
KOUNSAR MUSHTAQ
BISMA MUSHTAQ
AABIDA NAYEEM
KHUSHBOO RASOOL
AAMINA MUSHTAQ
NIGHAT AKBAR
NILOFER RASHID

ROOHI JAN

Subjects
ECS220(31) ALL220(33;24) 10Q220(52;21)

HJ220(46;27) <br>
ECS220(41) ALL220(51;26) 10Q220(56;22)
HJ220(58;28) <br>
ECS220(44) ALL220(48;25) 10Q220(59;24)
HJ220(58;28) <br>
ECS220(33) ALL220(37;25) 10Q220(53;20)
HJ220(49;29) <br>
ECS220(26) ALL220(33;22) 10Q220(47;21)
HJ220(44:26) <br>
ECS220(33) ALL220(34;21) 10Q220(51;23)
HJ220(49;25) <br>
ECS220(28) ALL220(25;19) 10Q220(57;20)
HJ220(44;27) <br>
ECS220(27) ALL220(35;22) 10Q220(58;21)
HJ220(50;28) <br>
ECS220(28) ALL220(40;24) 10Q220(53;22)
HJ220(52;28) <br>
ECS220(30) ALL220(30;23) 10Q220(50;24)
HJ220(44;27) <br>
ECS220(35) ALL220(32;25) 10Q220(54;20)
HJ220(41;28) <br>
ECS220(31) ALL220(38;21) 10Q220(57;19)
HJ220(52;26) <br>
ECS220(33) ALL220(45;20) 10Q220(53;20)
HJ220(46;25) <br>
ECS220(39) ALL220(31;24) 10Q220(55;21)
HJ220(46;28) <br>
ECS220(30) ALL220(43;21) 10Q220(54;23)
HJ220(46;25) <br>
ECS220(41) ALL220(35;23) 10Q220(52;20)
HJ220(54;27) <br>
ECS220(40) ALL220(44;22) 10Q220(53;24)
HJ220(55;26) <br>
ECS220(32) ALL220(38;19) 10Q220(56;24)
HJ220(46;24) <br>
ECS220(32) ALL220(37;23) 10Q220(59;23)
HJ220(53;26) <br>
ECS220(35) ALL220(32;21) 10Q220(55;22)
HJ220(53;25) <br>
ECS220(40) ALL220(56;25) 10Q220(60;20)
HJ220(57;29) <br>
ECS220(21) ALL220(35;26) 10Q220(51;20)
HJ220(39;29) <br>
ECS220(41) ALL220(47;20) 10Q220(52;24)
HJ220(53;25) <br>
ECS220(34) ALL220(31;22) 10Q220(56;24)
HJ220(45;26) <br>
ECS220(39) ALL220(37;21) I0Q220(47;26)
HJ220(46;25) <br>
ECS220(42) ALL220(40;23) 10Q220(59;24)
HJ220(57;27) <br>
ECS220(28) ALL220(30;24) 10Q220(50;24)
HJ220(51;27) <br>
ECS220(45) ALL220(40;20) 10Q220(57;20)
HJ220(55;25) <br>

Result
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.18182
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.72727
PASS/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.18182
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.18182
R ECS220

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.72727
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.27273



Roll No.
21297553

21297554

21297555

21297556

21297557

21297558

21297559

21297560

21297561

21297562

21297563

21297564

21297565

21297566

21297567

21297568

21297569

21297570

21297571

21297572

21297573

21297574

21297575

21297576

21297577

21297578

21297579

21297580

BG. 2nd Semester Examination batches 2018,2019 & 2020 held in August -September,2021

Reg No.
972-JB-2020

973-JB-2020
974-JB-2020
975-JB-2020
976-JB-2020
977-JB-2020
978-JB-2020
979-JB-2020
980-JB-2020
981-JB-2020
982-JB-2020
983-JB-2020
984-JB-2020
985-JB-2020
987-JB-2020
988-JB-2020
989-JB-2020
990-JB-2020
991-JB-2020
992-JB-2020
993-JB-2020
994-JB-2020
995-JB-2020
996-JB-2020
997-JB-2020
998-JB-2020
999-JB-2020

1000-JB-2020

Jamiyat-ul-Banat,Lal Bazar

Name
RABIA MALIK

RASHIDA RASHEED
SAIMA MANZOOR
AKMALA BASHIR
ARJUMAND SAQIB
TABASUM BASHIR
RUKAYA BASHIR
BILKEESA MANZOOR
DANISHTA MANZOOR
SABA FAROOQ
INSHA AMEEN

MIR RAZIYA
HUMAIRA RAYAZ
KHUSHBOO NAZIR
BISMA ASHRAF
SAIMA RASOOL
ARVA JAN

SAIMA HASSAN

IQRA HAMID

RIFAT QAYOOM
SURAIYA YOUSUF
MUNAZZAH MEHRAJ
TANAYA HAMID
MULTAMISAA SHABIR
RUQAYA MUBARIK
SABREENA MUSHTAQ
SANNA AFTAB

MAVIYA MOHI UD DIN

Subjects
ECS220(24) ALL220(25;21) 10Q220(40;20)

HJ220(44;26) <br>

ECS220(6) ALL220(18;22) 10Q220(24;20)
HJ220(21;27) <br>

ECS220(28) ALL220(43;25) 10Q220(50;20)
HJ220(48;29) <br>

ECS220(32) ALL220(27;26) 10Q220(39;19)
HJ220(39;29) <br>

ECS220(40) ALL220(47;20) 10Q220(58;19)
HJ220(52;25) <br>

ECS220(35) ALL220(35;21) 10Q220(47;21)
HJ220(49;25) <br>

ECS220(34) ALL220(37;23) 10Q220(55;21)
HJ220(50;28) <br>

ECS220(30) ALL220(36;25) 10Q220(56;20)
HJ220(54;29) <br>

ECS220(30) ALL220(29;20) 10Q220(50;22)
HJ220(46;25) <br>

ECS220(32) ALL220(24;22) 10Q220(45;24)
HJ220(45;27) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(27;22) 10Q220(44;24)
HJ220(39;27) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(26;21) 10Q220(54;21)
HJ220(46;26) <br>

ECS220(41) ALL220(54;24) 10Q220(59;25)
HJ220(54;28) <br>

ECS220(20) ALL220(30;20) 10Q220(56;20)
HJ220(52;25) <br>

ECS220(31) ALL220(32;23) 10Q220(56;20)
HJ220(53;28) <br>

ECS220(38) ALL220(30;25) 10Q220(48;20)
HJ220(51;29) <br>

ECS220(40) ALL220(36;26) 10Q220(54;21)
HJ220(51;29) <br>

ECS220(38) ALL220(45;21) 10Q220(53;22)
HJ220(53;25) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(35;23) 10Q220(57;23)
HJ220(51;26) <br>

ECS220(24) ALL220(21;22) 10Q220(45;20)
HJ220(39;27) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(43;19) 10Q220(50;24)
HJ220(44;24) <br>

ECS220(27) ALL220(19;20) 10Q220(43;24)
HJ220(38;25) <br>

ECS220(40) ALL220(47;23) 10Q220(56;20)
HJ220(57;27) <br>

ECS220(29) ALL220(32;21) 10Q220(54;22)
HJ220(49;26) <br>

ECS220(AB) ALL220(AB;AB)
10Q220(AB;AB) HJ220(AB;AB) <br>
ECS220(44) ALL220(50;25) 10Q220(58;20)
HJ220(55;28) <br>

ECS220(27) ALL220(24;21) 10Q220(52;20)
HJ220(48;25) <br>

ECS220(32) ALL220(34;20) 10Q220(55;23)
HJ220(54;25) <br>

Result

PASS ST/ SGPA-->

6.63636

R ECS220, ALL220,

HJ220
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.72727
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.18182
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.27273
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.18182
R ECS220

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.18182
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
R ALL220

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
R ALL220

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.45455
FAIL

PASS/ SGPA-->
9.09091

PASS ST/ SGPA-->

7.45455
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909



Roll No.
21297581

21297582

21297583

21297584

21297585

21297586

21297587

21297588

21297589

21297590

21297591

21297592

21297593

21297594

21297595

21297596

21297597

21297598

21297599

21297600

21297601

21297602

21297603

21297604

21297605

21297606

21297607

21297608

BG. 2nd Semester Examination batches 2018,2019 & 2020 held in August -September,2021

Reg No.
1001-JB-2020

1002-JB-2020
1003-JB-2020
1004-JB-2020
1005-JB-2020
1006-JB-2020
1007-JB-2020
1008-JB-2020
1009-JB-2020
1010-JB-2020
1011-JB-2020
1012-JB-2020
1013-JB-2020
1014-JB-2020
1015-JB-2020
1016-JB-2020
1017-JB-2020
1018-JB-2020
1019-JB-2020
1020-JB-2020
1021-JB-2020
1022-JB-2020
1023-JB-2020
1024-JB-2020
1025-JB-2020
1026-JB-2020
1027-JB-2020

1028-JB-2020

Jamiyat-ul-Banat,Lal Bazar

Name
BINTUL ISLAM

UZMA BASHIR
RABIYA ASHRAF
SNOBER ALTAF
SHAISTAAKHTER
BISMA NISAR

TAHLEEL FAIROZ

SHAGUFTA FAROOQ

SANAUBER AKBAR

RUKSANA JABEEN

TAALIB TOIBA KHAN

NIGHAT BASHIR

ZAINAB AKHTER

QURRAT UL AIN

DILSHADA AKHTER

ADFAR HUSSAIN

HAFSA BANOO MALIK

MUQADAS EJAZ

ZAHIDA KHURSHID

IFAT BASHIR

ALIA TABUSSAM

HEENA ANJUM

AASIYAH AKHTER

ROZIAH KHANAM

MUNEEBAH RASHID

MAROOSA JAN

ULFAT ABDULLAH

SHAISTA MOHAMMAD

Subjects
ECS220(43) ALL220(47;22) 10Q220(57;24)

HJ220(58;26) <br>
ECS220(33) ALL220(30;25) 10Q220(39;25)
HJ220(38;27) <br>
ECS220(30) ALL220(35;22) 10Q220(51;20)
HJ220(45;26) <br>
ECS220(26) ALL220(30;20) 10Q220(48;20)
HJ220(42;25) <br>
ECS220(24) ALL220(38;26) 10Q220(47;24)
HJ220(43;29) <br>
ECS220(34) ALL220(37;22) I0Q220(47;20)
HJ220(48;27) <br>
ECS220(30) ALL220(28;23) 10Q220(44;20)
HJ220(37;28) <br>
ECS220(24) ALL220(37;24) 10Q220(38;21)
HJ220(41;28) <br>
ECS220(29) ALL220(45;20) 10Q220(59;23)
HJ220(56;25) <br>
ECS220(29) ALL220(39;24) 10Q220(53;21)
HJ220(48;28) <br>
ECS220(34) ALL220(35;25) 10Q220(52;21)
HJ220(54;28) <br>
ECS220(31) ALL220(43;21) 10Q220(39;21)
HJ220(29;26) <br>
ECS220(34) ALL220(45;22) 10Q220(48;22)
HJ220(37;27) <br>
ECS220(26) ALL220(46;23) 10Q220(58;20)
HJ220(31;27) <br>
ECS220(17) ALL220(25;24) 10Q220(34;24)
HJ220(25;28) <br>
ECS220(16) ALL220(21;26) 10Q220(40;20)
HJ220(25;29) <br>
ECS220(29) ALL220(47;21) 10Q220(56;21)
HJ220(50;25) <br>
ECS220(46) ALL220(47;22) 10Q220(56;20)
HJ220(57;26) <br>
ECS220(42) ALL220(53;23) 10Q220(58;23)
HJ220(57;26) <br>
ECS220(26) ALL220(46;21) 10Q220(42;21)
HJ220(36;27) <br>
ECS220(32) ALL220(50;19) 10Q220(57;20)
HJ220(56;25) <br>
ECS220(36) ALL220(38;20) 10Q220(52;21)
HJ220(42;26) <br>
ECS220(39) ALL220(42;22) 10Q220(55;24)
HJ220(54;27) <br>
ECS220(26) ALL220(36;24) 10Q220(60;20)
HJ220(54;28) <br>
ECS220(40) ALL220(38;23) 10Q220(54;23)
HJ220(51;27) <br>
ECS220(25) ALL220(34;25) 10Q220(52;24)
HJ220(50;28) <br>
ECS220(37) ALL220(36;20) 10Q220(52;20)
HJ220(54;25) <br>
ECS220(46) ALL220(54;21) 10Q220(58;20)
HJ220(60;26) <br>

Result
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS ST/ SGPA-->
7.72727
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.09091
PASS ST/ SGPA-->
6.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.54545
PASS/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.18182
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.63636
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.45455
R ECS220

R ECS220, ALL220

PASS/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.45455
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.45455
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
PASS/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.72727
PASS/ SGPA-->
8.09091
PASS/ SGPA-->
9.09091



Roll No.
21297609

21297610

21297611

21297612

21297613

21297614

21297615

21297616

21297617

21297618

21297619

21297620

21297621

21297622

21297623

21297624

21297625

BG. 2nd Semester Examination batches 2018,2019 & 2020 held in August -September,2021

Reg No.
1029-JB-2020

1030-JB-2020
1031-JB-2020
1032-JB-2020
1033-JB-2020
1034-JB-2020
1035-JB-2020
1036-JB-2020
1037-JB-2020
1038-JB-2020
1039-JB-2020
1040-JB-2020
1041-JB-2020
1042-JB-2020
1043-JB-2020
1044-JB-2020

1045-JB-2020

Jamiyat-ul-Banat,Lal Bazar

Name
MALIK MEHNAZA

HUMAIRAH NABI
SAIMA JAN
RUKAYA AKHTER
NAZIAAYOUB
IFSHANA MAJEED
SAIMA BASHIR
SAQIB JAN
FARHAT AYOOB
SHUGUFTA SHAFI

ZULFAIN SHOWKAT

SAFOORA BANOO WANI

ASHIYA UMRAZ

ZAIDA BATUL

BISMA RUKHSAR

SHAMEEMA AKHTAR

ASMA ASMAT

Subjects
ECS220(33) ALL220(50;24) 10Q220(45;19)

HJ220(38;28) <br>

ECS220(35) ALL220(44;20) 10Q220(52;19)
HJ220(52;25) <br>

ECS220(39) ALL220(48;23) 10Q220(52;19)
HJ220(56;27) <br>

ECS220(28) ALL220(51;21) 10Q220(51;20)
HJ220(46;26) <br>

ECS220(31) ALL220(36;23) 10Q220(52;18)
HJ220(43;28) <br>

ECS220(32) ALL220(34;22) 10Q220(56;18)
HJ220(45;27) <br>

ECS220(36) ALL220(35;22) 10Q220(58;20)
HJ220(43;27) <br>

ECS220(AB) ALL220(AB;AB)
10Q220(AB;AB) HJ220(AB;AB) <br>
ECS220(AB) ALL220(AB;AB)
10Q220(AB;AB) HJ220(AB;AB) <br>
ECS220(20) ALL220(46;24) 10Q220(32;20)
HJ220(24;27) <br>

ECS220(40) ALL220(55;25) 10Q220(48;21)
HJ220(50;28) <br>

ECS220(16) ALL220(36;21) 10Q220(24;21)
HJ220(18;26) <br>

ECS220(24) ALL220(40;20) 10Q220(47;23)
HJ220(45;25) <br>

ECS220(AB) ALL220(NA;AB)
10Q220(AB;AB) HJ220(AB;AB) <br>
ECS220(38) ALL220(47;24) 10Q220(57;20)
HJ220(59;27) <br>

ECS220(AB) ALL220(AB;AB)
10Q220(AB;AB) HJ220(AB;AB) <br>
ECS220(38) ALL220(50;23) 10Q220(58;21)
HJ220(48;27) <br>

Result

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364

PASS/ SGPA--> 8

PASS/ SGPA-->
7.36364
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.90909
PASS/ SGPA-->
7.81818
FAIL

FAIL

R ECS220

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.36364
R ECS220, HJ220

PASS ST/ SGPA-->
7.18182
LO

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636
FAIL

PASS/ SGPA-->
8.63636



